
 

 

ABES «Birkuhitta» in Bürchen 

Tarif 2024/2025 

 

 

Tarif Steuerbares 

Nettoeinkommen 

(Ziff 2600)  

Vorschul- 

betreuung 

 
07:00 – 8:30 Uhr 

Ganzer  

Vormittag 

 
07:00 – 11:45 Uhr 

Mittagstisch 

 

 
11:45 – 13:00 Uhr 

Nachschul- 

betreuung 

 
15:30 – 18:00 Uhr 

Ganzer  

Nachmittag 

 
13:00 – 18:00 Uhr 

Ganzer Tag 

inkl. Mittagstisch 
 

07:00 – 18:00 Uhr 

1 bis CHF 35'000.- CHF 7.00 CHF 10.00 CHF 14.00 CHF 9.00 CHF 12.00 CHF 25.00 

2 bis CHF 55'000.- CHF 8.00 CHF 11.00 CHF 16.00 CHF 11.00 CHF 14.00 CHF 30.00 

3 bis CHF 75'000.- CHF 9.00 CHF 12.00 CHF 18.00 CHF 14.00 CHF 17.00 CHF 35.00 

4 bis CHF 90'000.- CHF 10.00 CHF 13.00 CHF 20.00 CHF 17.00 CHF 20.00 CHF 40.00 

5 bis CHF 105'000.- CHF 11.00 CHF 14.00 CHF 22.00 CHF 19.00 CHF 22.00 CHF 50.00 

6 ab CHF 105'000.- CHF 14.00 CHF 20.00 CHF 24.00 CHF 21.00 CHF 24.00 CHF 60.00 

 

 

Die Mahlzeiten sind im Preis vom Mittagstisch inbegriffen. 

Geschwisterermässigungen:  

- 2. Kind 30% Ermässigung 

- 3. Kind 50% Ermässigung 


